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Kathmandu Medical College, Kathmandu

Exam.
Roll No. Subject Marks before re-totaling Marks after re-totalins

aiJ+
29

64001
Oral Medicine & Radiology
Periodontics

J+
29

64003 Periodontics )z 32
64015 Periodontics 25 25

64026 Oral Medicine & Radiology
Periodontics

?1

21
31

21
64028 Periodontics 28 28
64029 Periodontics 27 27
64036 Periodontics 27 27
6404r Periodontics 29 29
64044 Oral Medicine & Radiology JJ 33
64045 Periodontics 29 29

College of Medical Sciences, Bharatpur

Exam.,
Roll No. Subject Marks before re-totalinc Marks after re-totalins

24001 Oral Medicine & Radiolosy 29 29
24011 Oral Medicine & Radiology 29 29
24032 Oral Medicine & Radiology 28 28

Nepal Medical College, Kathmandu

Exam.
Roll No. Subject Marks before re-totaling Marks after re-totaling

54036 Pedodontics 34 34
54037 Oral Medicine & Radiology 27 27

54046 Oral Medicine & Radioloev
Pedodontics

29
30

29
30

54051 Oral Medicine & Radiology
Periodontics

30
JZ

30
JZ

0l l01s Oral Medicine & Radiology 29 29

Prof. Panna Thapa PhD
Controller of Examinations
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NOTICE

of the answer books
following subject(s),

April 1 1,2017

in IV BDS University
are informed that the

The candidates, who have applied for the re-totaling
Examination held in October,4rlovember 2016 in the
outcome is as given below:

Kantipur Dental Collegeo Kathmandu

Exam.
Roll No.

Subject Marks before re+otali ng Marks after re-totaling

144002
Orthodontics
Pedodontics 34

)z
34

1440t6
Oral Medicine & Radiolosv
Periodontics

30
J+

30
a,J+

l440sB
Pedodontics
Oral Medicine & Radiolosv

JJ
aaJJ

36
aaJJ

144063 Orthodontics JI 3l

0 r 0018
Pedodontics
Periodontics

28
34

28
34

01 1053 Periodontics 29 29

Nobel Medical College, Biratnagar

Exam.
Roll No.

Subjecl Marks before re-totalins Marks after re-totaline

134014
Oral Medicine & Radiolosv
Pedodontics
Periodontics

JU

34
34

30
34
ai)+

13402s Orlhodontics 29 29

01 1048

Oral Medicine & Radiolosv
Orthodontics
Periodontics

.A)+
aa
JJ

30

34
JJ

30

0l 1049
Orthodontics
Pedodontics
Periodontics

30
32
25

30
JZ
25
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